
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
65 ADS001-EA ADS001-EA 42.000 EA 108.360 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 42.000 EA

66 CLI-EA CLI-EA 12.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

67 DET200-EA DET200-EA 24.000 EA 27.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

68 MED333-EA MED333-EA 24.000 EA 148.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

69 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 2.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

70 NLT007-EA NLT007-EA 30.000 EA 44.400 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

71 NLT009-EA NLT009-EA 12.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.117 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
DIS-CHEM CAPE TOWN D Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000513747 / 02.09.2025

0080736651 / 27.08.2025

0000014645

0080736651 / 27.08.2025

Collecting Party Delivery Party
DIS-CHEM CAPE TOWN D
6 LA BELLA ROAD
Western Cape
BELLVILLE - Kempton Park
7530 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

BELLVILLE
Western Cape

7530 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
72 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 5.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

73 NLT013-EA NLT013-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

74 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 36.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

75 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 18.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

76 SCS004-EA SCS004-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

77 SLI005-EA SLI005-EA 30.000 EA 562.800 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

78 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

79 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

80 SMH001-EA SMH001-EA 12.000 EA 9.120 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

81 SMZ003-EA SMZ003-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

82 SMZ004-EA SMZ004-EA 12.000 EA 4.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

83 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 38.000 EA 41.040 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 38.000 EA

243 ADS001-EA ADS001-EA 42.000 EA 108.360 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 42.000 EA

244 CLI-EA CLI-EA 12.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

245 DET200-EA DET200-EA 24.000 EA 27.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

246 MED333-EA MED333-EA 24.000 EA 148.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
247 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 2.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

248 NLT007-EA NLT007-EA 30.000 EA 44.400 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

249 NLT009-EA NLT009-EA 12.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

250 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 5.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

251 NLT013-EA NLT013-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

252 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 36.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

253 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 18.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

254 SCS004-EA SCS004-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

255 SLI005-EA SLI005-EA 30.000 EA 562.800 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

256 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

257 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

258 SMH001-EA SMH001-EA 12.000 EA 9.120 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

259 SMZ003-EA SMZ003-EA 6.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

260 SMZ004-EA SMZ004-EA 12.000 EA 4.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

261 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 38.000 EA 41.040 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 38.000 EA
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